ILD1615/ ILQ1615
Document Number 82582
Rev. 1.5, 23-Mar-06
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179052
1

CMOS logic is enhanced by the guaranteed
CTR at IF = 1.0 mA.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
ILD1615-1 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-8
ILQ1615-1 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-16
ILD1615-2 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-8
ILQ1615-2 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-16
ILD1615-3 CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-8
ILQ1615-3 CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-16
ILD1615-4 CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-8
ILQ1615-4 CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-16
e3